
721 BEAVER STREET, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

721 Beaver Street,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$140,000

A growing family is the only reason this spectacular 2 bdrm ranch is avail!
Generous sized rooms! Ample storage! Closet organizers in bdrms. Lots of hall
storage. Newly remodeled bath on main & LL! Large eat-in kitchen-appliances
included & cabinet for mix master that pulls up to working level; main floor
laundry/mud room with lots...

Bev Anderson
Anderson Real Estate

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1750 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Main Level,Walk-in
Closet(s),Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1400

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 350 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 2664 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door
Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bev Anderson Agent Email: bevsellsrealestate@sbcglobal.net


